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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Rez Abbasi

Jose Rizo's Mongorama
Mulatu Astatke & Black Jesus Experience
Angela Turone & Chris Platt *
Song of Tales *

Enrique Haneine

Peripheral Vision*

Mark Letteri

The Heavyweights Brass Band
Andy Adamson Quintet

Hour #2

Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*

Jimmy Haslip

Jeff Reed

Germani / Boni / Genovese / Marcocci / Kim
Carol Welsman *

Michal Martyniuk

Malcolm Strachan

Scott Brown & David Schlossberg

Beat Bronco Organ Trio
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Song Title

Swing 42

Mongorama

Lijay

Desafinado
Non-Fiction

What of What We Are
Title Crisis

Naptime

The Two Foot Ticket
Divided We Stand

MB Blues
The Third Man
Your Name Never Came Up

The Edge Of Mount Kosciuszko

A Taste of Paradise
Awakening
Take Me To The Clouds

Traffic
Hard Play

Album

Django-shift

Mariposas Catan

To Know Without Knowing
Sounds of Brazil

Life is a Gong Show
Unlayered

Irrational Revelation
Things of That Nature

This City

First Light

Long Time Ago Rumble
Nightfall

Look For the Light
Leave It Blank For Now

Dance With Me
Resonate
About Time

Far Out Exchage
Road Trip

Record Label

Whirlwhind Recordings
Saungu Records

Agogo Records
Self-Released
Roots2Boot Records
Elegant Walk Records
Step3

GroundUP Music
Slammin Media
Andros Records

Ropeadope

Blue Canoe Records
Stricker Street Records
Chant Records

Justin Time Records

SJ Records
Haggis Records
Far Out Exchange
Rocafort Records

Track

5:32
4:53
5:25
4:59
6:26
8:01
6:13
4:18
3:49
4:58

8:05
4:49
6:25
6:09
4:14
5:10
6:17
5:59
4:00



